
Resultatlista PRK 1 Umeå inomhus
Datum: 2014-01-15

Plats: Dragonens friidrottsarena,Umeå

Tävlingsledare: Göran Kero

Eltid: Andreas Pettersson

Starter: Jonas Sundström

60m

Heat 1
Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Andreas Rosén-92 IFK Umeå 7,47

2 Eric Hallquist-96 Östersunds GIF 7,62

3 Björn Fessé-89 IFK Umeå 8,21

4 Anton Sjöström-97 IFK Umeå 8,45

Heat 2
Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Paula Israelsson-96 Umedalens IF 8,58

2 Anna Hillbom-97 Gällivare SK 8,65

3 Elina Karvonen-01 IF Vingarna 9,56

4 Moa Våglund-01 IF Vingarna 9,58

Heat 3
Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Anna Nogolova-99 Umedalens IF 8,84

2 Albin Granström-03 IFK Umeå 10,40

Samlad Resultatlista
Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Andreas Rosén-92 IFK Umeå 7,47 1:a M

2 Eric Hallquist-96 Östersunds GIF 7,62 1:a P19

3 Björn Fessé-89 IFK Umeå 8,21 2:a M

4 Anton Sjöström-97 IFK Umeå 8,45 1:a P17

5 Paula Israelsson-96 Umedalens IF 8,58 1:a F19

6 Anna Hillbom-97 Gällivare SK 8,65 1:a F17

7 Anna Nogolova-99 Umedalens IF 8,84 1:a F15

8 Elina Karvonen-01 IF Vingarna 9,56 1:a F13

9 Moa Våglund-01 IF Vingarna 9,58 2:a F13

10 Albin Granström-03 IFK Umeå 10,40 1:a P11

400m

Heat 1
Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Daniel Eriksson-96 IF Vingarna 55,25



2 Jesper Rönnlund-96 IFK Umeå 58,04

Heat 2
Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Jessica Edlund-95 Umedalens IF 1:00,19

2 Lina Alainentalo-92 Hässelby SK 1:04,10

3 Anna Hillbom-97 Gällivare SK 1:05,68

4 Angelica Strandberg-96 IFK Umeå 1:06,13

Samlad Resultatlista
Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Daniel Eriksson-96 IF Vingarna 55,25 1:a P19

2 Jesper Rönnlund-96 IFK Umeå 58,04 2:a P19

3 Jessica Edlund-95 Umedalens IF 1:00,19 1:a F19

4 Lina Alainentalo-92 Hässelby SK 1:04,10 1:a K

5 Anna Hillbom-97 Gällivare SK 1:05,68 1:a F17

6 Angelica Strandberg-96 IFK Umeå 1:06,13 2:a F19

Kula M (7,26 kg)
Plac Namn Klubb Res

1 Adrihan Janbaz-78 IFK Umeå 10,23

Kula F19 (4,0 kg)
Plac Namn Klubb Res

1 Ronja Fredriksson-95 IFK Umeå 9,32

Kula F15 (3,0 kg)
Plac Namn Klubb Res

1 Elina Karvonen-01 IF Vingarna 8,83

Kula F13 (2,0 kg)
Plac Namn Klubb Res

1 Elina Karvonen-01 IF Vingarna 11,10

2 Moa Våglund-01 IF Vingarna 8,04




